HC Auto Pte. Ltd. Invoice No : 220039
160 Sin Ming Drive

#05-09, Sin Ming Auto City Date : 20.07.2022

Singapore 575722

On behalf of Samwoh Premix Pte. Ltd.

Being:

Survey Fees  948.00$    

(including 83 photographs and transport charges)

S'pore Dollars : Nine Hundred and Forty-Eight only. 948.00$    

Our Reference No. : RW/0039/22TP

Vehicle No. : GBD 9974 K

INVOICE

RICHARD WONG

(Licensed Appraiser)

SURVEYED WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RW AUTOMOTIVE APPRAISERS SERVICES

(Licensed Appraisers Claims Adjusters)

256 Bishan St. 22 #12-472 Singapore 570256